
State 4-H Council 1990 – 1991  

President – Martha Jo Hoffmeister, Cape Girardeau 

Vice President – Colleen Callis, Monroe 

Secretary – Jenni Christensen, Clay 

Treasurer – Nikki Stallion, Cape Girardeau 

State Representative – Betsy Brackenridge, Cedar 

State Representative – Jason Shallenberger, Cooper 

State Representative – Janel Pulley, Dunklin 

State Representative – Latisha Merrill, Maries 

NW Representative – Katrina Green, Livingston 

NW Representative – Paul Jones, Atchison 

NW Representative – Julie Sager, Gentry 

NE Representative – Chris Fender, Scotland 

NE Representative – Nicole Lock, Adair 

NE Representative – Kristy Young, Adair 

Central Regional Representative – Kimber Hern, Cooper 

Central Regional Representative – Mathew Knipp, Moniteau 

Central Regional Representative – Emily Lampton 

South Central Representative – Laura Pelikan, Phelps 

South Central Representative – Ginger Maloney, Gasconade 

South Central Representative – Mandy Sutterfield, Phelps 

WC Representative – Rowen Floyd, Clay 

WC Representative – Aimee Lampton, Jackson 

WC Representative – David Rotert, St. Clair 
EC Representative – Rhonda Albart, Lincoln 

EC Representative – Jason Swoboda, Warren 

EC Representative – Damon Vincent, St. Louis 

SW Representative – Jennifer Allen, Dade 

SW Representative – Gretchen Couch, Barry 

SW Representative – Morgan Miller, Barton 

SE Representative – Elizabeth Lohmann, Perry 

SE Representative – Tim Lohmann, Perry 

SE Representative – Reeshemah Pulley, Dunklin 

 



State 4-H Council 1991 – 1992  

President – Damon Vincent, St. Louis 

Vice President – Morgan Miller, Barton 

Secretary – Gretchen Couch, Barry 

Treasurer – Julie Sager, Gentry 

State Representative – Rhonda Albart, Lincoln 

State Representative – Chris Fender, Scotland 

State Representative – Aimee Lampton, Jackson 

State Representative – Nicole, Lock, Adair 

NW Representative – Cheri Guthals, Buchanan 

NW Representative – Wendy Guthals, Buchanan 

NW Representative – Nancy McKim, Atchison 

NE Representative – Robin Peiter, Marion 

NE Representative – Lori Petefish, Lewis 

NE Representative – Lois Phillips, Linn 

Central Regional Representative – Alicia Cole, Moniteau 

Central Regional Representative – Jason Gerke, Pettis 

Central Regional Representative – Suzie Ray, Boone 

South Central Representative – Dale Riley, Phelps 

South Central Representative – Matt Sutterfield, Phelps 

South Central Representative – Mandy Sutterfield, Phelps 

WC Representative – Crissy Aaron 

WC Representative – Leslie Mallonee, Clay 

WC Representative – Clark Plymell, Lafayette 

EC Representative – Christy Arnold, St. Charles 

EC Representative – Elizabeth Latham, St. Louis 

SW Representative – Barry Isdell, Polk 

SW Representative – Kristen Reber, Newton 

SW Representative – Wanita Todd, Greene 

SE Representative – Jennifer Hayden, Perry 

SE Representative – Elizabeth Lohmann, Perry 

SE Representative – Suzanne Reiss, Perry 

 



State 4-H Council 1992 – 1993  

President – Jason Gerke, Pettis 

Vice President – Jason Swoboda, Warren 

Secretary – Lori Petefish, Lewis 

Treasurer – Clark Plymell, Lafayette 

State Representative – Kristen Reber, Newton 

State Representative – Robin Peiter, Marion 

State Representative – Nancy McKim, Atchison 

State Representative – Louis Phillips, Linn 

NW Representative – Cheri Guthals, Buchanan 

NW Representative – Wendy Guthals, Buchanan 

NW Representative – Sausan McKim, Atchison 

NE Representative – Bridget Callis, Monroe 

NE Representative – Travis Mitchell, Monroe 

NE Representative – Sarah Meyer, Lewis 

Central Regional Representative – Alicia Cole, Moniteau 

Central Regional Representative – Laura Frasher, Cole 

Central Regional Representative – Suzie Ray, Boone 

South Central Representative – Mary Maloney, Gasconade 

South Central Representative – Dale Riley, Phelps 

South Central Representative – Matt Sutterfield, Phelps 

WC Representative – Crissy Aaron, Jackson 

WC Representative – Leslie Mallonee, Clay 

WC Representative – Christine Sanford, Jackson 

EC Representative – Christy Arnold, St. Charles 

EC Representative – Heather Kloppe, Franklin 

EC Representative – Meribeth Waddell, Montgomery 

SW Representative – Barry Isdell, Polk 

SW Representative – Kevin Owen, Barton 

SW Representative – Beth Shields, Barton 

SE Representative – Bryan Burger, Scott 
SE Representative – Jeniffer Hayden, Perry 

SE Representative – Suzanne Reiss, Perry 

 



State 4-H Council 1993 – 1994  

President – Dale Riley, Phelps 

Vice President – Beth Shields, Barton 

Secretary – Bridget Callis, Monroe 

Treasurer – Kevin Owen, Barton 

State Representative – Suzie Ray, Boone 

State Representative – Christy Arnold, St. Charles 

State Representative – Gwendolyn Guthals, Buchanan 

State Representative – Susan McKim, Atchison 

NW Representative – Randall Foster, Carroll 
NW Representative – Jared Spader, Andrew 

NW Representative – Amos Van Dusen, Carroll 
NE Representative – Brandee Brockman, Linn 

NE Representative – Patches King, Macon 

NE Representative – Sarah Meyers, Lewis 

Central Regional Representative – Beth Clevenger, Boone 

Central Regional Representative – Laura Frasher, Cole 

Central Regional Representative – Vickie Gaines, Callaway 

South Central Representative – Mary Maloney, Gasconade 

South Central Representative – Patricia Robertson, Phelps 

South Central Representative – Matt Sutterfield, Phelps 

WC Representative – Abbie Meador, Jackson 

WC Representative – Chris Sanford, Jackson 

WC Representative – Jason Tabor, St. Clair 

EC Representative – Carey Arnold, St. Charles 

EC Representative – Rebecca Bullock, St. Charles 

EC Representative – Meribeth Waddel, Montgomery 

SW Representative – Stacy Bell, Lawrence 

SW Representative – Mitchelle Kissinger, Greene 

SW Representative – Sebrina Mason, Greene 

SE Representative – Bryan Burger, Scott 
SE Representative – Richard Moore, Stoddard 

SE Representative – Cynthia Pulley, Dunklin 

 

 



State 4-H Council 1994 – 1995  

President – Sarah Meyer, Lewis 

Vice President – Sebrina Mason, Polk 

Secretary – Michelle Kissinger, Greene 

Treasurer – Stacey Bell, Lawrence 

State Representative – Laura Frasher, Cole 

State Representative – Meribeth Waddell, Montgomery 

State Representative – Mary Maloney, Gasconade 

State Representative – Randall Foster, Livingston 

NW Representative – Kristina Green, Livingston 

NW Representative – Jared Spader, Andrew 

NW Representative – Amos Van Dusen, Livingston 

NE Representative – Natalie Eichor, Adair 

NE Representative – Holly Grant, Marion 

NE Representative – Brent Meyer, Lewis 

Central Regional Representative – Sarah Brouster, Callaway 

Central Regional Representative – Vickie Gaines, Callaway 

Central Regional Representative – Brian Pasley, Boone 

South Central Representative – Jennifer Branstetter, Phelps 

South Central Representative – Mike Leach, Gasconade 

South Central Representative – Patty Robertson, Phelps 

WC Representative – Heather Braymer, Johnson 

WC Representative – Angie Habjan, Vernon 

WC Representative – Jason Taber, St. Clair 

EC Representative – Carey Arnold, St. Charles 

EC Representative – Brent Kuenzel, Franklin 

EC Representative – Melissa Scheer, Franklin 

SW Representative – Josh Petitt, Polk 

SW Representative – Randy Rush, Barton 

SW Representative – Kim Shields, Barton 

SE Representative – Bryan Burger, Scott 
SE Representative – Richard Moore, Stoddard 

SE Representative – Christine Reiss, Perry 

 



State 4-H Council 1995 – 1996  

President – Jared Spader, Andrew 

Vice President – Carley Arnold, St. Charles 

Secretary – Randy Rush, Barton 

Treasurer – Kim Shields, Barton 

State Representative – Jason Taber, St. Clair 

State Representative – Patty Robertson, Phelps 

State Representative – Richard Moore, Stoddard 

State Representative – Holly Grant, Marion 

NW Representative – Randy Proskocil, Clinton 

NW Representative – Craig Foster, Livingston 

NW Representative – Kely Kerns, Livingston 

NE Representative – Brent Meyers, Lewis 

NE Representative – Laurie Wood, Linn 

NE Representative – Samiel Hawkins, Shelby 

Central Regional Representative – Sarah Brouster, Callaway 

Central Regional Representative – Justin Snapp, Saline 

Central Regional Representative – Doug Kueker, Saline 

South Central Representative – Mike Leach, Gasconade 

South Central Representative – Elizabeth Maloney, Gasconade 

South Central Representative – Tiffany Rouse, Texas 

WC Representative – Angie Habjan, Vernon 

WC Representative – Brian Parker, Caly 

WC Representative – Patricia Willer, Vernon 

EC Representative – Brent Kuenzel, Franklin 

EC Representative – Melissa Scheer, Franklin 

EC Representative – Jennifer Brand, St. Louis 

SW Representative – Josh Petitt, Polk 

SW Representative – Matt Reber, Newton 

SW Representative – Michael Miller, Barton 

SE Representative – Travis Burger, Scott 

SE Representative – Kelly Green, Stoddard 

SE Representative – James Aufdenberg, Cape Girardeau 

 



State 4-H Council 1996 – 1997  

President – Josh Petitt, Polk 

Vice President – Brent Meyer, Lewis 

Secretary – Justin Snapp, Saline 

Treasurer – Brian Parker, Clay 

State Representative – Melissa Scheer, Frankin 

State Representative – Matt Reber, Newton 

State Representative – Michael Miller, Barton 

State Representative – Doug Kueker, Saline 

NW Representative – Randy Proskocil, Clinton 

NW Representative – Craig Foster, Livingston 

NW Representative – Kyle Kerns, Livingston 

NE Representative – Leticia Goodpasture, Ralls 

NE Representative – Laurie Wood, Linn 

NE Representative – Sam Hawkins, Shelby 

Central Regional Representative – Corey Lyon, Saline 

Central Regional Representative – Carmen Himmelberg, Howard 

Central Regional Representative – Elishia Wells, Howard 

South Central Representative – Sarah Robinson, Phelps 

South Central Representative – Elizabeth Maloney, Gasconade 

South Central Representative – Marcus Bast, Crawford 

WC Representative – Elizabeth Anderson, Cass 

WC Representative – Patrick Norwood, Clay 

WC Representative – Patricia Willer, Vernon 

EC Representative – Becky Barton, Franklin 

EC Representative – Rebecca Cody, Lincoln 

EC Representative – Jennifer Brand, St. Louis 

SW Representative – Traci Cornman, Barry 

SW Representative – Rachel Daniels, Cedar 

SW Representative – Kim Myers, Greene 

SE Representative – Travis Burger, Scott 

SE Representative – Kelly Green, Stoddard 

SE Representative – Chris Schindler, Perry 

 



State 4-H Council 1997 – 1998  

President – Laurie Wood, Linn 

Vice President – Jennifer Brand, St. Louis 

Secretary – Elizabeth Maloney, Gasconade 

Treasurer – Rebecca Cody, Lincoln 

State Representative – Randy Proskocil, Clinton 

State Representative – Patricia Willers, Vernon 

State Representative – Kelly Green, Stoddard 

State Representative – Traci Cornman, Barry 

NW Representative – Craig Foster, Livingston 

NW Representative – Jami Goodwin, Worth 

NW Representative – Kyle Kerns, Livingston 

NE Representative – Megan Snell, Adair 

NE Representative – Leticia Goodpasture, Ralls 

NE Representative – Brian Kurz, Pike 

Central Regional Representative – Casey Buckman, Boone 

Central Regional Representative – Corely Lyon, Saline 

Central Regional Representative – Brian Yardley, Howard 

South Central Representative – Josh Brakefield, Crawford 

South Central Representative – Amanda Oloyed, Crawford 

South Central Representative – Karl Gibbs, Crawford 

WC Representative – Ben Philips, Clay 

WC Representative – Elizabeth Anderson, Cass 

WC Representative – Joleene Taber, St. Clair 

EC Representative – Brett Reed, Lincoln 

EC Representative – Becky Barton, Franklin 

EC Representative – Gabriel Bockhorst, Lincoln 

SW Representative – Kim Myers, Greene 

SW Representative – Rachel Daniels, Cedar 

SW Representative – Cheryl Moll, Jasper 

SE Representative – Travis Burger, Scott 

SE Representative – Denise Aufdenberg, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Chris Schindler, Perry 

 



State 4-H Council 1998 – 1999  

President – Kyle Kerns, Livingston 

Vice President – Gabe Bockhorst, Lincoln 

Secretary – Brian Yardley, Howard 

Treasurer – Brian Kurz, Pike 

State Representative – Corey Lyon, Saline 

State Representative – Chris Schindler, Perry 

State Representative – Elizabeth Anderson, Cass 

State Representative – Becky Barton, Franklin 

NW Representative – Jami Goodwin, Worth 

NW Representative – Abby Murrell, Livingston 

NW Representative – Rebecca Hapes 

NE Representative – Lacy Ward, Linn 

NE Representative – Sean Nicholson, Marion 

NE Representative – Gretta Goodpasture, Ralls 

Central Regional Representative – Josh Bondy, Chariton 

Central Regional Representative – Dayne Hudson, Cooper 

Central Regional Representative – Fred Binder, Pettis 

South Central Representative – Sarah Raaf, Gasconade 

South Central Representative – Karl Gibbs, Crawford 

South Central Representative – Stacy Holland 

WC Representative – Mark Goth, Henry 

WC Representative – Cara Copenhaver, Lafayette 

WC Representative – Sam Huenefeldt, Henry 

EC Representative – Amanda Misuraca, Franklin 

EC Representative – Angie Lee 

EC Representative – Kylie Wickerham, Ste. Genevieve 

SW Representative – Kim Myers 

SW Representative – Patrick Davis, Barton 

SW Representative – Cheryl Moll, Jasper 

SE Representative – Dale Burger, Scott 
SE Representative – Amy Bridgewater, Stoddard 

SE Representative – Andrew Clark, Cape Girardeau 

 



State 4-H Council 1999 – 2000  

President – Karla Gibbs, Crawford 

Vice President – Josh Bondy, Chariton 

Secretary – Sean Nicholson, Marion 

Treasurer – Andrew Clark, Cape Girardeau 

State Representative – Cheryl Moll, Jasper 

State Representative – Jami Goodwin, Worth 

State Representative – Sam Huenefeldt, Henry 

State Representative – Amy Bridgewater, Stoddard 

NW Representative – Abby Murrell, Livingston 

NW Representative – Wade Foster, Livingston 

NW Representative – Alexandra Beyer, Livingston 

NE Representative – Lacy Wards, Linn 

NE Representative – Brooke Baumann, Marion 

NE Representative – Aaron Baker, Macon 

Central Regional Representative – Dayna Hudson, Cooper 

Central Regional Representative – Fred Binder II, Pettis 

Central Regional Representative – Laura Bondy Chariton 

South Central Representative – Sarah Raaf, Gasconade 

South Central Representative – Andrew Branstetter, Phelps 

South Central Representative-Mason Spurgeon, Crawford 

WC Representative – Mark Goth, Henry 

WC Representative – Cara Copenhaver, Lafayette 

WC Representative – Shannon McKain, Clay 

EC Representative – Kylie Wickerham, Ste. Genevieve 

EC Representative – Paula Cody, Franklin 

EC Representative – Alex Heldt, Montgomery 

SW Representative – Patrick Davis, Barton 

SW Representative – Justin Moll, Jasper 

SW Representative – Bradley Moll. Jasper 

SE Representative – Jennifer Elfrink, Bollinger 

SE Representative – Niki Seiler, Bollinger 

SE Representative – Stephanie Schindler, Perry 
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